Howard Parker Invitational Team Champions

BOYS CHAMPION
East Palestine
Jackson-Milton
East Palestine
East Palestine
Lakeview
Leetonia
Jackson-Milton
Western Reserve
Jackson-Milton
West Branch
West Branch
United

United

East Palestine
Wellsville
Mineral Ridge
Crestview
Beaver Local
Columbiana
Beaver Local
Beaver Local
United

East Palestine
East Palestine
Waterloo
Beaver Local
East Palestine
Columbiana
East Palestine
East Palestine
Warren
Columbiana
Alpha School
Warren

Salem
Boardman Center
Boardman Center
Cancelled-severe weather
Beaver Local
Chaney

YEAR
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

GIRLS CHAMPION

Jackson-Milton
Jackson-Milton
Springfield Local
Jackson-Milton
Springfield Local
East Palestine
United Local
West Branch
West Branch
East Palestine
East Palestine
Lisbon
Hubbard
Champion
Champion

East Palestine
East Palestine
McDonald
McDonald
South Range
Lowellville
McDonald
South Range
East Palestine
Waterloo
Lowellville
Canfield
Beaver Local
Rootstown
Struthers
Rootstown
McDonald
Warren
Warren

South Range
Cancelled-severe weather
McDonald
McDonald



